
 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         November 16-22, 2014  (Week 14) 

GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES,  

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
 

MONDAY (11/17) ELAC meeting, room Z, 6:00pm – 7:00 pm 

 

TUESDAY (11/18) Fire Drill (during passing) 9:50 am – 9:55 am  

                                Fiscal meeting room Z, 3:45 pm – 4:15 pm 

                                Curriculum Committee meeting, room Z, (cancelled)  

                                Board of Directors meeting, room Z, 5:30 pm–7:30 pm 

   

WEDNESDAY (11/19) MINIMUM DAY Dismissal time is 2:14pm. 
 

Wed, November 19, 6:30pm – 8:00pm 7th- PIQE class in the MPR. This class will be 

“Preparing to Meet the University Admission Requirements.”  

PIQE “Parent Institute for Quality Education" attendance to this program earns you 

Parent Commitment Hours.  
 

THURSDAY (11/20) AAPA meeting, room Y, 6:00pm – 8:00pm 
 

FRIDAY (11/21) MIT WEAR DAY WITH PASS (3rd Friday of Month)  

8:00 am- noon SENIOR PICTURE MAKE-UPS W/ ABC PHOTOGRAPHY  
 

SATURDAY (11/22)  

 

 

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 
 

 

 

 

 



 

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         16-22 de noviembre, 2014  (Semana 14) 

 

Buenas Tardes Familia de MIT, 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  

 

LUNES (11/17) Junta de ELAC, salón Z, 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
  

MARTES (11/18) Simulacro de Incendio (entre clases) 9:50 am -   

                              Junta Fiscal, salón Z, 3:45 pm – 4:15 pm  

   Junta del Comité de Currículo (cancelada)  

                              Junta Directiva, salón Z, 5:30 – 7:30 pm  
 

MIÉRCOLES (11/19) DÍA MINIMO  los estudiantes salen a las 2:14pm.  
 

Miércoles, 19 de noviembre, 6:30pm – 8:00pm séptima junta PIQE en el  MPR. El 

tema de esta clase será, “Preparando los Requisitos para la Admisión de 

Universidad.” 

PIQE Programa de Educación para Padres -- "Instituto de Padres para Educación de 

Calidad"  Asistencia a este programa le dará Horas de Compromiso de Padres. 

 

JUEVES (11/20) Junta de AAPA, salón Y, 6:00pm-8:00pm  

 

VIERNES (11/21) “DIA DE VESTIMENTA MIT” con pase (cada tercer viernes del mes)  

Día de Retomarse las fotos para los del grado 12 son ABC PHOTOGRAPHY de 8:00am 

al mediodía. 

 

SABADO (11/22)  

 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 



 

 

Have you been wanting to attend MIT meetings? This should help you get there: 

Quiere asistir a nuestras juntas? Esto le ayudara a encontrarlas:  

 

Be sure to check-in every week for updates! 

  

THIS IS NOT A REGULARLY MONITORED ACCOUNT. 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Toni Bea Feller, tfeller@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE / FOOD SERVICE: Debra Fliehmann, dfliehmann@mitacademy.org, ext. 155 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, HS: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

DEAN OF STUDENT SERVICES, MS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

PARENT COMMITMENT HOURS: Elizabeth Castro, ecastro@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP/SPORTS/INTERNSHIP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 116  

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  

MEETINGS DAY TIME LOCATION 

VOORP Committee –  Volunteer Oversight, 
Outreach/Recruitment, & PR 

1st Monday 4:30 pm Room Z 

Fiscal 2nd Tuesday 3:45 pm Room Z 

Board 2nd Tuesday 5:30 pm Room Z 

Curriculum Committee 3rd Tuesday 4 pm Room Z 

AAPA 3rd Wednesday 6 pm Room Y 

Facilities Committee as needed (ad hoc) 6 pm Room Z 

ELAC 4th Monday 6:30 pm Room Z 

PTN - Parent Teacher Network 4th Tuesday 6 pm MPR 
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